Microchip Technology - ATSAMV70Q20B-CBT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0 I2SC_WS slot is 32 bits wide for DATALENGTH = 18/20/24 bits.
1 I2SC_WS slot is 24 bits wide for DATALENGTH = 18/20/24 bits.
Bit 30 – IMCKMODE Master Clock Mode
WARNING If I2SC_MCK frequency is the same as I2SC_CK, IMCKMODE must be cleared. Refer to
section Serial Clock and Word Select Generation and table Slot Length.
Value Description
0 No master clock generated (Selected Clock drives I2SC_CK output).
1 Master clock generated (internally generated clock is used as I2SC_MCK output).
 SAM E70/S70/V70/V71 Family
Inter-IC Sound Controller (I2SC)
© 2018 Microchip Technology Inc.  Datasheet DS60001527B-page 1303
Bits 29:24 – IMCKFS[5:0] Master Clock to fs Ratio
Master clock frequency is [2 x 16 × (IMCKFS + 1)] / (IMCKDIV + 1) times the sample rate, i.e., I2SC_WS
frequency.
Value Name Description
0 M2SF32 Sample frequency ratio set to 32
1 M2SF64 Sample frequency ratio set to 64
2 M2SF96 Sample frequency ratio set to 96
3 M2SF128 Sample frequency ratio set to 128
5 M2SF192 Sample frequency ratio set to 192
7 M2SF256 Sample frequency ratio set to 256
11 M2SF384 Sample frequency ratio set to 384
15 M2SF512 Sample frequency ratio set to 512
23 M2SF768 Sample frequency ratio set to 768
31 M2SF1024 Sample frequency ratio set to 1024
47 M2SF1536 Sample frequency ratio set to 1536
63 M2SF2048 Sample frequency ratio set to 2048
Bits 21:16 – IMCKDIV[5:0] Selected Clock to I2SC Master Clock Ratio
I2SC_MCK Master clock output frequency is Selected Clock divided by (IMCKDIV + 1). Refer to the
IMCKFS field description.
Note: